IESGA Members List (4/23/22)

Name

Telephone

Name

Telephone

Adams, Pat
Akey, Dan
Alimisis,Mark
Allen, John
Allen, Randy
Andersen, Dan
Anderson, Bob
Anderson, Mark
Anderson, Walt
Andrews, Art
Angerman, Dale
Aronson, Mark
Ayotte, Bill
Baerlocher, Aly
Ball, Denny
Banasik, Ray
Barker, David
Barker, Jim
Beck, Bob
Behrens, Hans
Benavides,Sal
Bentley, Boyd
Bentley, Charles
Berg, Brad
Bergstrom, Lyle
Bettinger, Paul
Beutler, Bill
Beydler,Ronald
Bishopp,Bob
Blair,Bob
Boast, Michael
Bouck,Jeff
Bricker,Ted
Brown, Douglas
Brown, Ed
Brown, Mark
Brown, Tim
Burgstahler,Scott
Burrill, Dick
Busch, Craig
Caldwell ,Keven
Caldwell, Todd
Caldwell, Tom
Calvert, Jeff
Carty, Dave
Charko,Mike
Chavez,Jerry
Cluster, Ron
Cochrane Chris
Cogswell Ken

509-671-1485

208-920-3237
805-233-2231
509-863-3249
509-263-4765
509-552-6213
916-825-9735
509-435-7828
509-220-0696
208-610-5901

509-638-4024
509475-6035

503-440-5922
208-746-1725
208-437-0648
509-993-4618
925-519-3052
509-868-9241
208-661-2335
541-977-6443
509-629-0225
509-447-0354
805-698-0453
509-589-1725
208-610-4431

509-999-1806
208-750-6683
509-475-3913

509-475-6224
971-255-2366
509-869-4084
509-217-9078
208-290-3634
425-463-8723
208-660-0971
509-475-2016
208-661-0529
208-290-3348
208-687-1931

509-370-2173

206-547-2030
509-217-7712

509-475-7199
509-995-2877
208-625-1264
912-552-5164

208-305-5584
208-661-5555
509-847-8323
208-620-1762

Colliton,Clayton
Colliton, Jeff
Colliton, Kelly
Contor, Mark
Cook, Scott
Creighton, Chris
Creighton, Denny
Crum, Roger
Cunningham, Larry
Deitz, Wes
Delisle, Dee
Detrick, Don
Dettmann,Brad
Devaney, Steve
Devey,Scott
Dickerson,Ronald
Dillon,Dave
Dixon, Mike
Dolge Eric
Douglas, Gary
Douglas, Shane
Downen, Bob
Drexel, John
Dugger Cliff
Durall, Glen
Dyck, Jack

Earp, Bob
Eberly, Bob
Edwards, Tim
Eiring, Michael
Elledge,David
Ellefsen Eric
Eneroth, Dave
Eneroth, Don
Erickson,Brad
Erickson, Mike
Escobar, Bob
Farris, Randy
Fazzari, Steve
Flynn, Bill

Ford, Dave
Frazier, George H.
Fredrickson, Pete
Freed, Mark
Gibson, Greg
Gildersleeve, Craig
Gire, Bill

Gray, Patrick
Greif, Jack
Greif, Paul

509-868-6572
509-879-7709
509-863-2001
208-946-0622
509-922-4352
208-691-0651

208-610-1093

509-363-0034
208-437-5393
208-290-2050
509-292-8417
208-791-5172

509-688-4671
509-994-4444
206-909-8859
509-216-8888
206-280-4576
509-948-5160
208-215-1525

509-550-9134
509-991-0074
509-751-9783
509-998-7195
509-447-7004
509-954-5111

208-290-6840
208-790-1844
509-893-4479
509-445-1517

208-946-3253

425-786-6908
509-951-8678
509-465-8472
425-457-3512
425-830-7715
509-869-5391
509-599-0400
509-994-4955
509-362-3241
509-953-3056
208-255-9430
509-844-5490
209-613-8598
208-659-0667
208-290-6633
509-991-9705
509-280-0300
509-388-8660
509-994-7227



IESGA Members List (4/23/22)

Name Telephone Name Telephone

Guimond, Brian 509-999-4167 Landry, Marty 509-671-1090
Guhlke Colin 509-721-0252 Lane,David 509-860-0723
Halford, Michael none given Larsen, Dave 509-475-6034
Hall, David 509-991-4147 Laws, Clint 509-844-7048
Hamm,Ken 559-593-9740 Lawson, Jack 509-990-0278
Hansen, William E. 509-844-8695 Lechot,Rob 208-699-1159
Harbert, Geary 208-773-8815 Lemley, Wayne 509-447-3962
Hargreaves, Dave 509-939-3023 Lindsey,Bim 509-770-1294
Hargreaves, Greg 509-998-8524 Lohman, Rick 612-325-7383
Harris, Craig 208-290-6446 Lopez,Robert 509-339-3102
Hayward, Steve 206-351-2623 Love,Dan 509-370-5606
Hebner, Jack 509-868-6353 Lucas, Dan 509-290-3255

Heintz, Steve
Helmick,Jerry
Hemmingson, Mike
High, Art
Holbert, Bruce
Holt, Gary
Hundrup, Gregory
Hunt, Clark
Huston, Don
Huwe,Tim
Ishizuka, Gene
Ttami, Rick
James, Gary
Jaspers, Don
Johansen, Steven
Johnson, Eric
Johnson,Gary
Johnson, Harry
Johnson, James
Jones, Mat+
Jones, Steven
Jones, Wesley
Kahl, Don
Kearsley, Doug
Keating,Erick
Kempster,Kevin
Kendall, Tom
Keogh Luke

Kern, Patrick
Kincaid, Larry
Kissinger, Bob
Klep, Harvey
Klettke, Barry
Knappenberger, Neal
Koelling, Kevin
Koelling,Raymond
Krakenberg, David
Lamb,John

406-600-0964
208-946-6833
509-868-9692
509-280-9009
509-243-3783
509-299-6025
509-991-3784
509-961-6545
818-251-0173

509-953-2054
509-280-0862
208-818-3959
509-499-0310
509-520-2711

208-651-4099
406-459-2341
561-543-5534
509-475-1668
509-979-8840
509-953-6822
509-443-6465
509-994-9254

208-791-4871

509-990-1395
208-991-0074
509-998-3316
509-922-5117

509-728-0667
509-924-9655
360-949-2378
208-437-0342

206-334-2370
509-928-0881
916-367-9497

Maccini, David
Mainer, Mike
Mantello, John
Matuska, Jack
Maw, Don
McAllister, Mike
McCord, Rick
McDonald, Randy
McIntyre Mark
McKay,Dale
McMaster, Rande
Meng, Tom
Meola, Buddy
Mika, Larry
Miller, Jay
Miller, Michael
Moser, Dan
Nagel, John
Nelson Kyle
Nersinger, Tim
Nielsen, Mark
Niemi, Rick
Niles, Tracy
O'Hara,John
Ohmann, Patrick
Ohmstede, Bob
Olin,Doug
Oliver, Steve
O'Neal, Larry
Oviatt, Terry

Owczarzak, Robert "Zak"

Owen, Kirk
Parkins, Jack
Paul, Lee

Peck, Jeff
Perezchica, Rick
Petersen,Scott
Peterson, Wally

509-939-0960
509-951-3877
509-951-0548
208-437-3235
208-660-1610
208-816-0412
509-466-3644
509-953-9028
none given

509-999-8231
509-599-3083
509-467-6271
602-432-0242
509-638-9149
208-596-8730

208-791-2008
208-660-9565
509-330-2102
509-994-7801
509-994-1560
971-241-7247
none given
208-290-1403
509-216-1321
208-661-2643
208-610-8942
208-204-5040
509-688-7806
509-998-0390
702-743-8673
509-609-5491
208-691-4790
509-499-7123
509-470-0075
208-276-3397
208-704-2350
801-448-3772
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Plumb, Brad
Powell, Bill
Raymond,Michael
Raynor, Dean
Raynor,Radd
Reeder, Walt
Remitz,James
Rettmann, Allan
Richardson,Ernie
Robbins,Jim
Robins, TW
Rogers,Glen
Rogers, Joel
Rogers, Michael

Roth, Craig
Rouleau, Lynn
Ruby, Lyle

Ruen, Darius L.
Ruscio, Mike
Russell, Phil
Sampson,Dan
Sanders, Bill
Sattleen, Jim
Sauberan, Lloyd
Schopen, Scott
Schwenke, Larry
Scollon, Dennis
Scott, John
Setian,Dave
Shanholtzer, Darrell
Shanholtzer, Tom
Shook, Dan
Shults, David
Solberg, David
Solberg, Jon
Soss,Ron
Stevens, George
Stroud, Roger
Sullivan, John V
Sutherland, Bud
Swenson, Tim
Swingle, Richard
Tait, Duane
Tate, David
Termer, Robert
Townsend,Bob
Townsend, Mike
Valencia, Thomas
Van Horn, Stuart
Van Vlymen, Frank

509-869-1794
208-661-5111

509-840-1052
208-255-8174
208-290-1067
509-939-0178
352-212-9303
509-998-0572
509-570-2202
208-964-1013

509-520-3256
208-503-0698
509-325-3614
208-290-7727

509-429-0947
509-481-0124

509-994-3052
208-818-6631

623-853-6943
714-264-1921

509-954-5011

208-816-0616

509-671-7972
208-660-9175
208-217-4766
208-929-0296
208-263-5787
208-263-9407
208-818-2763
509-710-8162

509-671-1479

208-597-5339
208-661-5544
509-981-2501

509-263-3909
509-993-0607
509-324-8948
509-927-8331
509-688-9275
208-755-0081
509-999-4136
509-979-0449
509-280-2797
208-290-8886
509-939-0563
509-954-8594
509-780-1496
509-863-7162
559-904-2456
208-920-1320

Vatcher, Russ
Vaughan, Ron
Via, John
Wallace, Ray
Walton, Doug
Watson, Brent
Welch, Dave

Williams, Michael A

Williams, Sam
Williams, Varnel
Winslow, Mike
Wisben, Gary
Wofford, Tom
Wood, Richard

Yandt, Ron

Young, David
Zamora, Bill
Zenner, Rick

509-863-4596
509-818-8145
509-263-8513
208-410-3293
509-342-1601
509-981-1147
509-243-4088
702-461-1892
none given
208-310-1137
208-610-3529
none given
208-746-2473
509-921-6832

509-926-4778
360-627-1445
509-671-7865
208-310-6711



